
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 IEEE Std 802.15.1-[2001] Scenario A 692 days Fri 10/22/99 Thu 9/13/01
2 WG Ballot Phase 498 days Fri 10/22/99 Fri 3/2/01
3 Draft 0.6 134 days Fri 10/22/99 Fri 3/3/00
11 Draft 0.7.2 283 days Wed 3/8/00 Fri 12/15/00
12 Editing D0.6 to D0.7.2 50 days Wed 3/8/00 Wed 4/26/00

13 Upload D0.7.1 to Web 0 days Wed 5/17/00 Wed 5/17/00

14 Pre LB 7 days Wed 5/17/00 Tue 5/23/00

15 LB3 D0.7.2 40 days Wed 5/24/00 Sun 7/2/00

16 LB3 Comment Resolution 151 days Mon 7/3/00 Thu 11/30/00

17 LB6 Confirmation 15 days Fri 12/1/00 Fri 12/15/00

18 Draft 0.7.3 0 days Fri 9/8/00 Fri 9/8/00

19 Draft 0.8 155 days Fri 9/8/00 Fri 2/9/01
20 Begin Editing 90 days Fri 9/8/00 Wed 12/6/00

21 BSIG Releases BT v1.1 0 days Fri 12/29/00 Fri 12/29/00

22 Begin Final Editing D0.7.3 to D0.8 21 days Fri 12/29/00 Thu 1/18/01
23 SDL Final Editing BTv1.0B to v1.1 14 days Fri 12/29/00 Thu 1/11/01

24 Drop in BTv1.1 Derivative Text 7 days Fri 12/29/00 Thu 1/4/01

25 Produce D0.7.4 Proof 3 days Fri 1/12/01 Sun 1/14/01

26 IEEE WG Distribution 0 days Sun 1/14/01 Sun 1/14/01

27 TG1 D0.7.4 Proof Review 4 days Mon 1/15/01 Thu 1/18/01

28 WG Approve D0.7.4 to D0.8 0 days Thu 1/18/01 Thu 1/18/01

29 Upload D0.8 to IEEE Web Site 0 days Thu 1/18/01 Thu 1/18/01

30 LB(7) D0.8 15 days Fri 1/19/01 Fri 2/2/01

31 LB(7) Comment Resolution 7 days Sat 2/3/01 Fri 2/9/01

32 Draft 0.9 (LB(9))? 21 days Sat 2/10/01 Fri 3/2/01

33 Sponsor Ballot Phase 117 days Mon 3/12/01 Fri 7/6/01
34 Draft 1.0.0 68 days Mon 3/12/01 Fri 5/18/01

35 Draft 1.0.1 28 days Sat 5/19/01 Fri 6/15/01

36 Draft 1.0.2 21 days Sat 6/16/01 Fri 7/6/01

37 StD Board Approval D1.1 41 days Fri 8/3/01 Thu 9/13/01
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